
 

 
(LAA) L.A. ALUMÍNIOS / CREDIBOM / MARCOS CAR 

Dors 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
(AGS) ALENQUER

Dors 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

Dors 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 

(GZE) GLOBALIA 

Dors 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 

(SMF) SANTA MARIA DA FEIRA/SEGMENTO D 

Dors 
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 

 

(LAA) L.A. ALUMÍNIOS / CREDIBOM / MARCOS CAR 

Director: BRÔCO Hernâni 
Nome 

MEDEIROS João 
CAIXAS Rodrigo 
MACEDO João 

MONTEZ Alexandre 
MARQUES Francisco 

SIMÃO Rúben 
NARCISO Diogo 

(AGS) ALENQUER-G.D.M.
Director: ALVES Nuno 

Nome 
ALVES Alexandre 
BRITES António 

BERNARDO Jorge 
OLIVEIRA João 

CORREIA Miguel 
DIAS Diogo 

SOUSA Romeu 
(BRO) BROCAR ALE (ESP)

Director: PEIDRO COPEL Jose V. 
Nome 

WATSON Matthew 
SUTTON Louis 
PEET Archie 

CHARLESTON Adam
PREECE Cameron 

(GZE) GLOBALIA - ZAMORA ENAMORA (ESP)
Director: MARTINEZ Manuel 

Nome 
ESCUDERO Gabriel 

ORTIZ Pau 
MARTIN Jose 
AMIEVA Mario 

YENDONZA David 

(SMF) SANTA MARIA DA FEIRA/SEGMENTO D 
EPOCA/REOL (POR)

Director: CASACA Francisco 
Nome 

CABRAL Luís 
CUNHA António 
OLIVEIRA João 
PIRES Samuel 

GONÇALVES Diogo
MARTINS Gonçalo 
LOPES Leonardo 

FINAL START LIST | 

(LAA) L.A. ALUMÍNIOS / CREDIBOM / MARCOS CAR 
(POR) 

Director: BRÔCO Hernâni - 10001546728
Uci 

POR20010927 
POR20001106 
POR20000804 

 POR20020106 
 POR20000126 

POR20001008 
POR20011119 

 

G.D.M.-SOBRALCAR (POR)
Director: ALVES Nuno – 10048424606

 
Uci 

POR20011013 
POR20020514 

 POR20010430 
POR20021122 
POR20010822 
POR20030925 
POR20011025 

 

(BRO) BROCAR ALE (ESP)
Director: PEIDRO COPEL Jose V. - 1009566996

Uci 
 GBR20020122 

GBR20020527 
GBR20020914 

CHARLESTON Adam GBR20021224 
 GBR20000402 

 

ZAMORA ENAMORA (ESP)
Director: MARTINEZ Manuel - 10036720544

Uci 
 ESP20000621 

ESP20020918 
ESP20021028 
ESP20030317 

 VEN20030107 
 

(SMF) SANTA MARIA DA FEIRA/SEGMENTO D 
EPOCA/REOL (POR) 

Director: CASACA Francisco - 10054975843
Uci 

POR20000216 
POR20011025 
POL20020315 
POR20030909 

GONÇALVES Diogo POR20010515 
 POR20020206 

 POR20030903 
 

FINAL START LIST | 

(LAA) L.A. ALUMÍNIOS / CREDIBOM / MARCOS CAR 

10001546728 
IdUci 

10044113863 
10044372632 
10044182571 
10060886072 
10044375258 
10045269072 
10044645949 

Dors

SOBRALCAR (POR) 
10048424606 

IdUci 
10044059505 
10079494312 
10055297763 
10072636008 
10044265326 
10056196427 
10044294224 

Dors

(BRO) BROCAR ALE (ESP) 
1009566996 

IdUci 
10112679729 
10112593136 
10127327537 
10125149178 
10127122524 

Dors

ZAMORA ENAMORA (ESP) 
10036720544 

IdUci 
10041724633 
10039917302 
10041676537 
10038495038 
10105533455 

Dors
101
102
103
104
105

(SMF) SANTA MARIA DA FEIRA/SEGMENTO D 

10054975843 
IdUci 

10044386271 
10045172375 
10044607452 
10044389608 
10055307865 
10044850053 
10083870931 

Dors
131
132
133
134
135

FINAL START LIST | 

(ACD) ACDC TROFA  (POR)
Director: MARTINS José 

Dors Nome 
11 QUADRI Renan
12 COSTA Marcos
13 MARQUES Marco
14 LABATUT Alan
15 SALEIRO Sérgio
16 SALEIRO Diogo

(ADC) ALMODÔVAR 
AGRÍCOLA (POR)

Director: VIEIRA Fernando 
Dors Nome

41 PEREIRA Diogo
42 RODRIGUES Carlos
43 BAUWENS Tom
44 OVIDAR Davidson
45 SILVA André
46 SEQUEIRA Quevin
47 FAUSTINO João

(ESS) ESSAX (ESP)
Director: VALERO Angel 

Dors Nome 
71 MEDINA Alfonso
72 BENEDITO Mikel
73 NAVARRO Óscar
74 ROCAMORA Juan
75 GARCIA Diego
76 PEREZ Sergio

(JVP) JV PERFIS / WINDMOB (POR)
Director: BARROS José 

Dors Nome
101 VALE FERREIRA Tiago
102 MAIA Emanuel
103 SILVA Mickael
104 MUÑOZ Juan
105 VALENCIA Yesid

(SAS) SELEÇÃO AÇORES SUB23 (POR)
Director: MORAIS David 

Dors Nome
131 CARVALHO Miguel
132 FERREIRA Diogo
133 FELIZ Miguel
134 VARGAS Guilherme
135 REMÉDIOS Jerónimo

                                        

FINAL START LIST | 2022-05-05

(ACD) ACDC TROFA  (POR)
Director: MARTINS José – 10051394422

 
 Uci 

QUADRI Renan BRA20010316
COSTA Marcos AME20010621

MARQUES Marco POR20010106
LABATUT Alan BRA20010628

SALEIRO Sérgio POR20031020
SALEIRO Diogo POR20031020

 

(ADC) ALMODÔVAR - DELTA CAFÉS 
AGRÍCOLA (POR)

Director: VIEIRA Fernando - 10055317666
Nome Uci

PEREIRA Diogo POR20021107
RODRIGUES Carlos POR20000915
BAUWENS Tomás POR20010428
OVIDAR Davidson BRA20010308

SILVA André POR20011029
SEQUEIRA Quevin POR20000128
FAUSTINO João POR20000114

 

(ESS) ESSAX (ESP)
Director: VALERO Angel - 10002787217

 Uci 
MEDINA Alfonso ESP20011209
BENEDITO Mikel ESP20020201
NAVARRO Óscar ESP20030327
ROCAMORA Juan ESP20021212

GARCIA Diego ESP20030824
PEREZ Sergio ESP20020814

 

(JVP) JV PERFIS / WINDMOB (POR)
Director: BARROS José - 10075974222

Nome Uci
VALE FERREIRA Tiago POR20010916

MAIA Emanuel POR20030711
SILVA Mickael BRA20001127
MUÑOZ Juan COL20000912

VALENCIA Yesid COL20000914
 

(SAS) SELEÇÃO AÇORES SUB23 (POR)
Director: MORAIS David – 10043871161

 
Nome Uci

CARVALHO Miguel POR20030910
FERREIRA Diogo POR20020124

FELIZ Miguel POR20020124
VARGAS Guilherme POR20030707

REMÉDIOS Jerónimo POR20020311
 

                                        

05 | 83 CORREDORES

(ACD) ACDC TROFA  (POR) 
10051394422 

 IdUci 
BRA20010316 10083548407
AME20010621 10083547801
POR20010106 10044197628
BRA20010628 10069650731
POR20031020 10044305136
POR20031020 10044305035

DELTA CAFÉS - CRÉDITO 
AGRÍCOLA (POR) 

10055317666 
Uci IdUci 

POR20021107 10044600580
POR20000915 10044128415
POR20010428 10044426889
BRA20010308 10071589115
POR20011029 10044967665
POR20000128 10045560880
POR20000114 10076867935

(ESS) ESSAX (ESP) 
10002787217 

IdUci 
ESP20011209 10040933475
ESP20020201 10037702567
ESP20030327 10040923472
ESP20021212 10040917008
ESP20030824 10042479415
ESP20020814 10074505276

(JVP) JV PERFIS / WINDMOB (POR) 
10075974222 

Uci IdUci 
POR20010916 10044020907
POR20030711 10044341613
BRA20001127 10126196980
COL20000912 10035363049
COL20000914 10115087854

(SAS) SELEÇÃO AÇORES SUB23 (POR) 
10043871161 

 IdUci 
POR20030910 10044279672
POR20020124 10079795921
POR20020124 10114223746
POR20030707 10044278359
POR20020311 10089819859

                                         

83 CORREDORES

10083548407 
10083547801 
10044197628 
10069650731 

36 
10044305035 

(FAP) FONTINHAS ACTIVA/PROMOTORA (POR)
Director: LOPES Davide 

Dors 
21 CÂMARA Álvaro
22 AFONSO José
23 CORREIA José
24 FURNA Tiago
25 MARTINS Ruben

CRÉDITO 

10044600580 
10044128415 
10044426889 
10071589115 
10044967665 
10045560880 
10076867935 

(ARI) A.S.D. ARIES CYCLING (ITA)
Director: BLARDONE Andrea 

Dors 
51 BALDASSARRE Federico
52 CARRO Simone
53 CHEULA Andrea
54 PELLICARI Matteo
55 VECCHI Lorenzo

10040933475 
10037702567 
10040923472 
10040917008 
10042479415 
10074505276 

Director: PEREIRA António 
Dors 

81 BEATO Gonçalo
82 CARDOSO Roberto
83 COSTA Diogo
84 CRISPIM Pedro
85 PEREIRA Guilherme
86 SILVA Rúben

10044020907 
10044341613 
10126196980 
10035363049 
10115087854 

(PTS) PORMINHO TEAM SUB23 (POR)
Director: ALBERTO SILVA António 

Dors 
111 ALMEIDA Diogo
112 PINTO Diogo
113 SILVA Henrique
114 ROCHA João
115 DIAS José
116 SILVA Rodrigo
117 SILVA Rui

10044279672 
10079795921 
10114223746 
10044278359 
10089819859 

 

83 CORREDORES 

(FAP) FONTINHAS ACTIVA/PROMOTORA (POR)
Director: LOPES Davide 

 
Nome 

CÂMARA Álvaro POR19900905
AFONSO José POR19931020
CORREIA José POR19941216
FURNA Tiago POR19900220

MARTINS Ruben POR19920502
 

(ARI) A.S.D. ARIES CYCLING (ITA)
rector: BLARDONE Andrea 

 
Nome 

BALDASSARRE Federico 
CARRO Simone 
CHEULA Andrea 

PELLICARI Matteo 
VECCHI Lorenzo 

 

(FOR) FORTUNNA / MAIA
Director: PEREIRA António 

Nome 
BEATO Gonçalo POR20020623

CARDOSO Roberto POR20020617
COSTA Diogo POR20020315

CRISPIM Pedro POR20020305
PEREIRA Guilherme POR20030618

SILVA Rúben POR20021218
 

(PTS) PORMINHO TEAM SUB23 (POR)
Director: ALBERTO SILVA António 

Nome 
ALMEIDA Diogo POR20010531

PINTO Diogo POR20030221
SILVA Henrique POR20020615
ROCHA João POR20000624

DIAS José POR20000620
SILVA Rodrigo POR20000822

SILVA Rui POR20010129
 

1

(FAP) FONTINHAS ACTIVA/PROMOTORA (POR)
Director: LOPES Davide – 10045543605 

Uci IdUci
POR19900905 10010583185
POR19931020 10009235996

R19941216 10044190251
POR19900220 10044221876
POR19920502 10092298615

(ARI) A.S.D. ARIES CYCLING (ITA) 
rector: BLARDONE Andrea – 10002750437 

Uci 
ITA20000204 10034134987
ITA20001122 10028950945
ITA20031212 10029035316
ITA20010803 10062337941
ITA20010611 10030146368

(FOR) FORTUNNA / MAIA 
Director: PEREIRA António - 10051870025 

Uci IdUci
POR20020623 10044806708
POR20020617 10044285938
POR20020315 10045693145
POR20020305 10044406984
POR20030618 10045384058
POR20021218 10044950588

(PTS) PORMINHO TEAM SUB23 (POR)
Director: ALBERTO SILVA António - 10056010915

Uci IdUci
POR20010531 10044151249
POR20030221 10044638370
POR20020615 10044386877
POR20000624 10045140649
POR20000620 10044351313
POR20000822 1004
POR20010129 10050153731

 

 

1 

(FAP) FONTINHAS ACTIVA/PROMOTORA (POR) 

IdUci 
10010583185 
10009235996 
10044190251 
10044221876 
10092298615 

 
 

IdUci 
10034134987 
10028950945 
10029035316 
10062337941 
10030146368 

IdUci 
10044806708 
10044285938 
10045693145 
10044406984 
10045384058 
10044950588 

(PTS) PORMINHO TEAM SUB23 (POR) 
10056010915 

IdUci 
10044151249 
10044638370 
10044386877 
10045140649 
10044351313 
10044281389 
10050153731 


